# **Press release**

April 25th 2019 - Immediate release



## Laser Corner to open a new laser tag arena in Budapest

New arena marks second LaserMaxx Lasergames opening in Hungarian capital

*De Bilt, April 25<sup>h</sup> 2019* – Dutch laser tag manufacturer LaserMaxx Lasergames reports the opening of a second laser tag location in Budapest through the Hungarian company Laser Corner. The new laser tag arena will be located at Radnoti Hillos UTCA 4-6 and will feature the most recent LaserMaxx EVO-6 system. This system will allow for advanced player statistics, calorie tracking and many more options ensuring lasergame players of an unparalleled laser tag experience.

LaserMaxx CEO Marcel Röhrs comments: "Laser Corner is already well established in Hungary with two laser tag locations in Budapest and Pecs. The opening of this third location will only further establish the status of the company as thé premier entertainment provider in Hungary. We are of course very happy that they have once again chosen LaserMaxx as their laser tag supplier as it speaks volumes about the quality of our products."

With the location's upgrade fast approaching, residents of Budapest are welcomed to book a game of laser tag via <u>www.lasercorner.hu</u>

#### **Recreation activity**

Laser tag is a popular and active recreation activity for groups and parties in which each participant receives a laservest and a lasergun. The goal of the game is to score points by tagging opponents and of course, avoid being tagged. In a laser tag location the game and the player perception receives an impulse by the addition of artistic UV-paintings and light-, sound- and smoke effects.

#### About LaserMaxx Lasergames

Founded in 1995, Dutch LaserMaxx Lasergames is market leader in professional laser tag equipment. Hosting features such as calorie-tracking, integrated memberships, a reality interface and many more innovations, the laser tag products of LaserMaxx can be played with in more than 350 locations in over 50 countries globally.

###

### More information

Press contact LaserMaxx Lasergames B.V., Bram Berndsen, +31302288049 or <u>bram@lasermaxx.com</u> <u>www.lasermaxx.com</u> or <u>www.lasermaxx.com/press</u> (photo material)